£ ‘ i 7

PROVAP EVO VAC & GUMCART
SPARES MANUAL




soz100 -
S02101—



S02144

S02145

COMPLETE
S01359
01524
P

S00036

|

J

S01468

6

AN

S01356

S01581

S01468



S02110

02109




S01134

S02102

S02103

S01500
S02105

S0211 S01349

S01336

S02117 S02113

S02118



S01581
S01364

S01581



S01130

%01861
S01860

¢‘*‘SO21 29

01820 §021 02 %
802098/ m/“‘“‘ /1 0133
“‘ﬁa‘ \\%
/Q/301364 %

S02124 — o

02144

-$02130

'S01348
'S02128

so15:f 8 sz
j“i‘;iw. I /3021 32
50} - 'R soz1>3f3
02: i )y :

S0213g 3> 5021 36

5°2\E‘; ( ‘s02134

8021 37



86000S :
1 ' EEVIOS

 6S610S

v0.10S

X

‘m\\  69vi0S 82000S
h -wﬂoma%@? P >
, oc000s, ¢

s
GGe2l10S .WQN Fow
€8¢10S
¢8¢10S

/\ ‘ €0.10S
e

c0LL0S €cvios

08020S

¥

89V 10S
06020S

¥v000S
; - 09200V
86000S 4 3SOH Odd OVA ? NV3LS



Page Number |Part Number Description List Price
1 $02108 Nozzle £1.18
1 S02109 Pump Valve £14.91
1 S02096 Complete Monobloc £103.32
1 S02099 Rapid Connection Hose £5.66
1 S02097 Monobloc £79.94
1 S01354 Coil (230v) £13.04
1 502100 Union £6.49
1 502101 Depression Valve £20.32
2 502144 M4 Screw £0.30
2 502143 Grey Connector £5.52
2 S00951 Switch Cover £5.36
2 S00342 Black Connector £3.36
2 S00959 Hose35x10x 1 £6.54
2 S00970 Locknut £0.21
2 S00950 Control Switch £13.39
2 502142 Grey Connector £4.21
2 S00241 Lid & Pin £49.97
2 S01870 Switch Assembly £19.61
2 502145 Sensor £12.46
2 S01523 Black Gasket for Basket £4.00
2 S01522 Suction Pipe £6.55
2 S01359 SV Band for Suction Hose £3.39
2 S01524 Grey Tube £8.97
2 S01581 Silicon Tube £3.57
2 S01356 Y Connection in PPS £4.63
2 S00036 Steam Tube (metres) £7.25
2 S01468 Hose Clip £1.80
3 502119 9 Bar pressure Stat £47.60
3 S02120 T Junction £7.78
3 S02121 11 Bar Safety Valve £21.20
3 502109 Pump Valve £14.91
3 S02110 O Ring £0.35
3 S02111 Braided Hose £12.08
4 S01134 Assembly Probe £14.62
4 502103 Non Return Valve £21.66
4 502104 90 Degree Junction £6.12
4 S01500 Manual Thermostat £11.13
4 S02105 Bolt £0.64
4 S02106 Boiler £110.00
4 S01463 Lower Boiler Lagging £3.62
4 S01784 Upper Boiler Lagging £21.53
4 S02112 Display Stickers £19.76
4 S01336 12 Bar pressure Gauge £25.37
4 S02117 Complete Green Switch £8.72
4 S02118 Switch Cover £1.47
4 S02116 Complete Orange Switch £7.96
4 S02115 S&V Front socket £28.61
4 S02114 Stainless Steel Front £61.62
4 S01343 Front Display Plate £4.82




Page Number |Part Number Description List Price
4 S01349 Printed Board for Display £125.63
5 S01581 Silicon Tube £3.57
5 S01364 Water Filter £3.84
5 S00803 Anti Calc Filter £29.69
6 S01130 Anti Vibration Support (Rear) £5.10
6 S01129 1000W Motor £112.95
6 502131 Sensor £9.24
6 S01479 Anti Vibration Support (Front) £9.49
6 S02140 Filter £3.05
6 S02139 Complete Chemical Cap £36.82
6 S02138 Complete Water Cap £8.44
6 S01354 230v Caoil £13.04
6 S02102 Upper Boiler Lagging £18.64
6 S01581 Silicon Tube £3.57
6 S02111 Braided Hose £12.08
6 S02126 230v Pump £36.29
6 S02125 M6 Bolt £5.79
6 S02109 Pump Valve £14.91
6 S02122 O Ring £0.22
6 S01670 Drain Nut £2.96
6 S02123 Nut £1.82
6 S02124 Nylon Washer £1.66
6 501821 Monobloc Nut £2.17
6 S01820 Monobloc Olive £1.07
6 S01356 Y Connection in PPS £4.63
6 S02129 Handle £5.41
6 501860 Waste Tank Sensor Contact £5.82
6 S01861 Grey Plastic Holder for Contacts £1.40
6 S02132 Bottle Sensor £3.83
6 502133 Loom Sensor £9.84
6 502144 M4 Screw £0.30
6 S02130 Metal Plate £24.19
6 S01348 Assembled PCB £209.77
6 S02128 PCB Support £1.81
6 S02135 5A Fuse £1.14
6 S02136 15A Fuse £1.40
6 S02134 0.5A Fuse £1.18
6 S02137 1A Fuse £1.07
6 502134 0.5A Fuse £1.18
6 S01359 SV BAND FOR VACUUM HOSE £3.39
6 502144 M4 Screw £0.30
6 S02141 Display panel £23.02
6 S01837 Steel Handle for Recycling Basket £12.85
6 S01367 Assembled Basket Cap £35.31
6 S01466 Waste Tank £81.22




Part Of

United Kingdom

41 Central Way
Cheltenham Trade Park
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire, GL51 8LX
T:0044 (0) 1242 513 123
F: 0044 (0) 1242 518 666
E: inffo@ospreydc.com

W: www.ospreydcieem

V. 04/14




